

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

MA.256/2017 IN CONTEMPT PET. (C) NO.64/2007

GULSHAN BAJWA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANAND PARBAT EFFLUENT TREATMENT LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH IA No.66189/2017-APPEAL AGAINST REGISTRARS ORDER,
IA No.57112/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY AND
IA No.57110/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C)

Date : 08-09-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with Cr1.A. No.577/2007.

The petitioner-in-person is restrained from going to the
Registry or approaching the Court Masters without permission from
the Court.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASST. REGISTRAR