

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION..... Diary No. 24687/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12-12-2019
in C.A. No. 9396/2019 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

GULSHAN KUMAR BAJWA (ALIAS GULSHAN BAJWA)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 116301/2020 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 05-04-2024 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person(N/P)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

The petitioner is not present.

The matter stands adjourned for two weeks.

(SNEHA DAS)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(VIDYA NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR