

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Miscellaneous Application No. 256/2017 in CONMT.PET.(C)No. 64/2007

GULSHAN BAJWA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANAND PARBAT EFFLUENT TREATMENT LTD.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 66189/2017 - APPEAL AGAINST REGISTRARS ORDER, IA No. 57112/2017 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING AND IA No. 57110/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No. 9689/2018 (II-C)

(FOR ADMISSION IA No.161963/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.161961/2018-PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND ARGUE IN PERSON)

M.A.Diary No(s). 24687/2020

(IA No. 81936/2021 - APPL. UNDER ORDER 13 RULE 2 SCR 2013 FOR ISSUE OF PAPERBOOK AND IA No. 116301/2020 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 18-10-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA B. VARALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gulshan Bajwa, In-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR
Mrs. Mahima C Shroff, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Kataria, Adv.

UPON hearing the petitioner, the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by the petitioner, who is appearing
in-person, tag Miscellaneous Application Diary No.24687
of 2020 with Miscellaneous Application No. 256 of 2017
and list all these matters together on 07.03.2025.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANU BHALLA)
COURT MASTER

