

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Miscellaneous Application No. 256/2017 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 64/2007

[Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-02-2017 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 64/2007 passed by the Supreme Court of India]

GULSHAN BAJWA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANAND PARBAT EFFLUENT TREATMENT LTD.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 66189/2017 - APPEAL AGAINST REGISTRARS ORDER

IA No. 57112/2017 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 57110/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 9689/2018 (II-D)

IA No. 161963/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

Date : 18-07-2025 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Petitioner(s) : Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Satya Darshi Sanjay, A.S.G.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. P.V Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma-ii, Adv.

Ms. Astha Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Prasad Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

Mr. Navroop Jawanda, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of letter circulated for adjournment
by petitioner-in-person, list the matters on 8th
August, 2025.

(SONIA BHASIN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR-CUM-PS

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR